
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/02; Name= 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198302010000
13870

02/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRUNER,
DONNA JO
ETAL

48 518

198302020000
14330

02/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 524

198302110000
20120

02/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

48 686

198302150000
21630

02/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHARPE,
ANNE
ETAL

48 716

198302210000
23750

02/21/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEPHENS
MICHAEL &
TERRI

48 807

198302230000
25560

02/23/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

48 867

198302010000
14170

02/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
SV&LN ASOC

48 518

198302030000
15580

02/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 541

198302030000
15630

02/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

48 542

198302110000
20080

02/11/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLCOMBE,
VAN E.

48 686

198302140000
20270

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEY,
MAURICE D.III
ETAL

48 694

198302140000
20320

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEY,
KAREN L.
ETAL

48 694

198302140000
20800

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS POE,
CHARLOTTE
W.

345 126

198302160000
21810

02/16/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

YORK,
FRANKIE
HALE

48 746

198302170000
22750

02/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 756

198302220000
24600

02/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

48 824

198302220000
24960

02/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBBER,
ROBERT W.
ETAL

48 824

198302010000
14160

02/01/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRUNER,
ROBERT C,
JR.ETAL

48 518 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 425,
PAGE 956

198302020000
14280

02/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAVERS,
BRIAN &
BEVERLY

48 524 Other:REAL
VOLUME 426,
PAGE 981

198302030000
15520

02/03/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUKHA, SERM
& SUNIT

48 541 Other:BOOK
NO 426, PAGE
551



198302140000
20480

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON CO 48 694 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
427, PAGE 364

198302140000
21030

02/14/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

345 86 7 162 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:162

198302150000
21470

02/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, JAMES
A. & ANN K.

48 711 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
290, PAGE 812

198302150000
21580

02/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROCK,
SCOTT
GILLIAM

48 717 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
427, PAGE 54

198302150000
21720

02/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHARPE,
HOLLIE L.
ETAL

48 716 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
427, PAGE 180

198302230000
25270

02/23/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

B&M REALTY
CO INC

345 285 Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198302230000
25590

02/23/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COFFEY,
GREGORY R.
& JAN

48 867 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
422, PAGE 507

198302240000
26380

02/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

345 315 7 162 Lot#:97 Book:7
Pg:162

198302250000
26830

02/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DEERWOOD
LAKE
PTNRSHIP

48 916 Other:REAL
VOLUME 335,
PAGE 843

198302250000
26960

02/25/1983
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

48 915 Other:REAL
VOLUME 380,
PAGE 793


