Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/02; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198302010000 13870	02/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRUNER, DONNA JO ETAL	48	518				
198302020000 14330	02/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	48	524				
198302110000 20120	02/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLCOMBE, VAN E.	48	686				
198302150000 21630	02/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHARPE, ANNE ETAL	48	716				
198302210000 23750	02/21/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEPHENS MICHAEL & TERRI	48	807				
198302230000 25560	02/23/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	48	867				
198302010000 14170	02/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY SV&LN ASOC	48	518				
198302030000 15580	02/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	541				
198302030000 15630	02/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	48	542				
198302110000 20080	02/11/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLCOMBE, VAN E.	48	686				
198302140000 20270	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEY, MAURICE D.III ETAL	48	694				
198302140000 20320	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEY, KAREN L. ETAL	48	694				
198302140000 20800	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	POE, CHARLOTTE W.	345	126				
198302160000 21810	02/16/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	YORK, FRANKIE HALE	48	746				
198302170000 22750	02/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	48	756				
198302220000 24600	02/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	48	824				
198302220000 24960	02/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBBER, ROBERT W. ETAL	48	824				
198302010000 14160	02/01/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRUNER, ROBERT C, JR.ETAL	48	518				Other:REAL BOOK NO 425 PAGE 956
198302020000 14280	02/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAVERS, BRIAN & BEVERLY	48	524				Other:REAL VOLUME 426, PAGE 981
198302030000 15520	02/03/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUKHA, SERM & SUNIT	48	541				Other:BOOK NO 426, PAGE 551

198302140000 20480	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON CO	48	694			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 427, PAGE 364
198302140000 21030	02/14/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	345	86	7	162	Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:162
198302150000 21470	02/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, JAMES A. & ANN K.	48	711			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 290, PAGE 812
198302150000 21580	02/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROCK, SCOTT GILLIAM	48	717			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 427, PAGE 54
198302150000 21720	02/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHARPE, HOLLIE L. ETAL	48	716			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 427, PAGE 180
198302230000 25270	02/23/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	B&M REALTY CO INC	345	285			Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198302230000 25590	02/23/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COFFEY, GREGORY R. & JAN	48	867			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 422, PAGE 507
198302240000 26380	02/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	THURMAN WILSON HOMEBLDRS	345	315	7	162	Lot#:97 Book:7 Pg:162
198302250000 26830	02/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DEERWOOD LAKE PTNRSHIP	48	916			Other:REAL VOLUME 335, PAGE 843
198302250000 26960	02/25/1983 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	48	915			Other:REAL VOLUME 380, PAGE 793